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Do you approve or disapprove of the way President Trump is performing his job?

Total ~ Gender Age Race Party Ideology Residen

Total Men Wom <35 35-54 55+ White Black Hispanic Other GOP Dem Oth Con Mod Lib Sub Urb
;rump | Strongly Approve 31% 35% 27% 20% 25% 44% 37% 11% 16% 27% 67% 7% 22% 63% 20% 9% 31% 22%
pprova

Somewhat Approve 14% 14% 15% 19% 17% 9% 15% 8% 20% 10% 22% 7% 16% 18% 18% 9% 14% 14%
Somewhat Disapprove  10% 10% 10% 12% 11% 7% 7% 17% 14% 16% 2% 12% 15% 6% 15% 12% 9% 11%
Strongly Disapprove 42% 39% 45% 44% 43% 39% 39% 60% 46% 39% 8% 74% 39% 12% 43% 69% 43% 49%
Not Sure 3% 3% 3% 6% 3% 1% 2% 5% 5% 8% 0% 1% 8% 1% 4% 0% 3% 4%




ce Election Interest Married Kids
Rural High Modest Low Yes No Yes No

41% 42% 18% 10% 39% 23% 30% 46%
17% 8% 26% 22% 13% 16% 15% 4%
10% 4% 19% 18% 10% 10% 10% 8%
30% 45% 35% 39% 37% 47% 42% 41%
2% 1% 1% 12% 1% 5% 3% 1%




